




573LBS(260KG).





Steps No. Description Specifications Qty

1 left floor frame 1

2 right floor frame 1

12 cross floor frame 1

20 socket cap screw M12*35 4

21 spring washer M12 4

22 flat washer Φ24*Φ13*2.5 4

25 plug Φ18*Φ12.5*20 4

1



Steps No. Description Specifications Qty

3 adjustment frame 1 2

4 adjustment frame 2 2

20 socket cap screw M12*35 16

21 spring washer M12 16

22 flat washer Φ24*Φ13*2.5 16

25 plug φ18*φ12.5*20 4

2



Steps No. Description Specifications Qty

6 Front joint frame 2

20 socket cap screw M12*35 8

21 spring washer M12 8

22 flat washer Φ24*Φ13*2.5 8

3



Steps No. Description Specifications Qty

11 floor stand 2

13 plate storage φ48*3*450 8

18 aluminum plug φ48*φ42.5*34 16

19 crash pad φ75*φ47.6*25 16

20 socket cap screw M12*35 12

21 spring washer M12 12

22 flat washer Φ24*Φ13*2.5 12

24 hexagon socket set screw with cone point M5*5 32

4



5

Steps No. Description Specifications Qty

9 front cross frame 1

10 cross frame 1

20 socket cap screw M12*35 16

21 spring washer M12 16

22 flat washer Φ24*Φ13*2.5 16

5



6

Steps No. Description Specifications Qty

5 barbell bracket 2

7 left barbell bracket 1

8 right barbell bracket 1

6





No. Description Specifications Qty

1 left floor frame 1

2 right floor frame 1

3 adjustment frame 1 2

4 adjustment frame 2 2

5 barbell bracket 2

6 Front joint frame 2

7 left barbell bracket 1

8 right barbell bracket 1

9 front cross frame 1

10 cross frame 1

11 floor stand 2

12 cross floor frame 1

13 plate storage 8

14 guard plate 1 8

15 guard plate 2 6

16 guard plate 3 8

17 guard plate 5 2

18 aluminum plug φ48*φ42.5*34 16

19 crash pad φ75*φ47.6*25 16

20 socket cap screw M12*35 56

21 spring washer M12 56

22 flat washer φ24*φ13*2.5 56

23 Hexalobular socket head screw M6*12 82

24 hexagon socket set screw with cone point M5*5 32

25 plug φ18*φ12.5*20 8

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42






	14.pdf
	Page 23

	1.pdf
	Page 1




